
P R O S E C C O  B RU N CC A N E E N  &   p

PROSECCO
 

Sacchetto Vini, Millesimato Spumante, 
Extra Dry, 2017 

COFFEE
 

Union Hand-Roasted Coffee is a small East Lon-
don based company dedicated to making high 
quality Arabica coffee. Union supports coffee 
growing communities in remote 
regions around the world

Decaffeinated available
Espresso
Double espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano 

 

PAYMENT

A discretionary gratuity of 12,5% will be added 
to your bill. We accept cash, Visa, Mastercard, 
Amex and Maestro.

FOLLOW US

www.canteen.co.uk
www.facebook.com/canteenlondon
@CanteenLondon

MENU

Fresh fruit salad with coconut yoghurt, 
and crispy coconut
Oat Bircher, toasted almonds, nuts and 
blueberries 
Avocado, poached eggs and chilli on 
toasted sourdough
Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale
Canteen vegetarian breakfast
Canteen ‘English breakfast’
Freekeh salad, butter bean, courgette, 
cauliflower, tomato and walnut dressing.
Chicken Caesar salad
Fish and chips with tartare sauce
Smoked haddock, spinach and mash

Salt beef hash with a poached egg

SIDES

Seasonal greens 
Macaroni cheese
Green leaf salad 
Mushy peas 
Mash 
Hand-cut chips 

DESSERTS

Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream
Baked vanilla cheesecake and griottines
Lemon posset, fresh strawberries
Homemade ice cream or sorbet

Please speak to your waiter about vegan dishes and inform them if you are allergic to any food 
before you order. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in our dishes, due to being 

produced in a kitchen that contains allergens.  Full allergen information is available on request. 

£20

£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.00

£3.50
£5.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£2.60
£3.30
£2.60
£3.30
£3.30
£2.60


