CANTEEN

PROSECCO BRUNCH

SAT & SUN II am-5pm

MENU £20 PROSECCO

Fresh fruit salad with coconut yoghurt, and crispy coconut

Oat Bircher, toasted almonds, nuts and blueberries

Avocado, poached eggs and chilli on toasted sourdough

Eggs Benedict, Florentine or Royale Canteen vegetarian breakfast Canteen 'English breakfast'

Freekeh salad, butter bean, courgette, cauliflower, tomato and walnut dressing.

Chicken Caesar salad

Fish and chips with tartare sauce Smoked haddock, spinach and mash Salt beef hash with a poached egg

SIDES

Seasonal greens	£,3.50
Macaroni cheese	£,5.25
Green leaf salad	£3.50
Mushy peas	£3.50
Mash	£,3.50
Hand-cut chips	£4.00

DESSERTS

Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream	£,5.50
Baked vanilla cheesecake and griottines	£,6.50
Lemon posset, fresh strawberries	£,5.50
Homemade ice cream or sorbet	£,5.00

Sacchetto Vini, Millesimato Spumante, Extra Dry, 2017

COFFEE

Union Hand-Roasted Coffee is a small East London based company dedicated to making high quality Arabica coffee. Union supports coffee growing communities in remote regions around the world

Decaffeinated available

Espresso	£,2.60
Double espresso	£,3.30
Macchiato	£,2.60
Cappuccino	£,3.30
Latte	£,3.30
Americano	£2.60

PAYMENT

A discretionary gratuity of 12,5% will be added to your bill. We accept cash, Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Maestro.

FOLLOW US

www.canteen.co.uk www.facebook.com/canteenlondon @CanteenLondon

Please speak to your waiter about vegan dishes and inform them if you are allergic to any food before you order. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in our dishes, due to being produced in a kitchen that contains allergens. Full allergen information is available on request.